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Maria loves reading.  She 
read 3 books this month.  
She plans to read 9 more.  
How many books will she 
read this month?

29, ,  ,  32, ,  34, 

,  36, ,  38, 39, 
61
4-

Estimate.  Write an EVEN 
number.  About how many 
pencils can you hold with 
two hands?

80,  90,  100,  ,   120, 

 130

How much is this?

It is 7:47 when Emma 
leaves her house.  She 
arrives at school at 8:08.  
How much time has 
passed?

5 less than 365 Write this number:
3 hundreds, 8 tens, 7 
thousands

I,  ,   M,  O,  Q,  S,  

U,  W,  Y

Fill in the missing 

addition or subtraction 

operations.

9  3  4 = 8

6  6  1 = 11

C,  C,  U,  C,  C,  U,  C,  

C,  U,  ,   C,  U

Find a clock.  What time is it 
right now?

Write this number:
5 thousands, 6 hundreds 65

8+
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Puzzle:

5 25

12

15

5 18

14 14 17 25 +
The sum for each column

and row is given.
= = =

=

Work Area:

5 25

12

15

5 18

14 14 17 25 +

Puzzle:

10

20

19

22

19 20 19 13 +
The sum for each column

and row is given.
= = =

= =

Work Area:

10

20

19

22

19 20 19 13 +
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Ready to make equations?  There is a missing equation in each box.
Circle the numbers once you find it!

A
+

Find an
addition fact.

86 9 84

89 58 13

49 17 38

B
+

Find an
addition fact.

99 34 97

77 36 17

98 53 58

C
+

Find an
addition fact.

36 51 82

80 83 94

16 58 89

Equations:
Write the equation facts you found.

A 9 + 49 = 58

B 36 + =

C + 36 =

973
41-

In nine hours it will be 
midnight.  What time is it 
now?

Make your own 

equation.

 - 7 = 

double 70 Round 86 to the nearest 10. How many hours are there 
from 6 a.m. to 10 p.m.?
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Eric learned a new 
magic trick. He learned 
how to make a quarter 
disappear. If Eric has $4 
worth of quarters and 
makes two of them 
disappear, how much 
money will he have left?

Maria bought a joke 
book. It cost $11.31. She 
gave the clerk one $10 
bill and two $1 bills. How 
much change did she 
get?

Connor went to the 
store. He wanted to buy 
an umbrella. The 
umbrella costs $5.25. 
How many quarters 
does he need to buy 
the umbrella? Skip count 
to find the answer.

1 3
+ 6 1 11 55 3

4
567

8
9
10

11 12 1
2

9 6 + 9 =

Round to the nearest hundred.

38,551 is rounded to 

2,631 is rounded to 

86,213 is rounded to 

1 0 - 3 = 2 9
- 2 2

3 0
+ 1 1

1 2
+ 7 2

5 6
+ 3 0

5 0
+ 2 0

laedor

ledur

leader

liader

Write a word to describe July.

6 + = 15 12 + = 18 11 + = 17 7 + = 9
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3 6

+ 5 1

7

Fill in the blanks with
these numbers:

0, 9, 1

4

4

+ 4

9 8

Fill in the blanks with
these numbers:

3, 2, 0

Write the correct symbol.

< = >

621 612

Write + or - in the circles.

4 3 = 3 2

9 9 9 = 7 6 4

3 7
+ 5 0

9 2 - 5 =
126

Write this number using words.

2 0
1 4

+ 4 4
5

- 2

Fill in the blanks with
these numbers:

3, 5, 5

9

- 8

Fill in the blanks with
these numbers:

4, 1, 4
6 2

- 3 8
2 4

- 1 8

word root clam can mean cry out clamor, exclamation

15 + = 20

18 + = 34

13 + = 16
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Fill in the boxes so each line equals 7.

7

13 -

91 ÷

1 x

( - 7 ) +

1 5 - 2 =

0

+

8 9

Fill in the blanks with
these numbers:

9, 7, 1

+ 1 3

4

Fill in the blanks with
these numbers:

3, 3, 0
9 5

+ 2 9
9 4

- 6 0

teacher

techur

taecher

techer

1

+ 1

9

Fill in the blanks with
these numbers:

6, 8, 5

- 1 2

8

Fill in the blanks with
these numbers:

9, 7, 9
7 0

- 4 8

4 8
+ 5 5

4 3 - 5 =
Circle the nouns.
The scarecrow was sinking in the 
quicksand.

16 + = 18

7 + = 9

10 + = 16

6 + = 13

7 + = 19

15 + = 20

9 + = 11

5 + = 18

7 + = 12

5 + = 20
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288,7
+ 998,9

606,8
- 386,6

554,01
- 879,6

077,7
+ 832,5

358,31
- 647,5

388,1
+ 854,6

784,5
+ 684,1

811,8
- 773,4

841,7
+ 486,7

211,41
- 959,5

872,61
- 795,8

586,4
+ 204,1

330,51
- 575,8

533,11
- 241,4

573,3
+ 459,1

736,9
- 735,3

568,5
+ 019,3

125,6
+ 987,3

433,6
+ 231,9

176,11
- 043,2

860,9
+ 859,5

794,61
- 990,7

679,7
+ 549,6

040,21
- 293,3

845,01
- 282,7

373,5
+ 227,1

325,21
- 845,3

390,7
+ 212,9

9
+ 4

+ 7

+ 6

62
-

32
+ 7

- 3

+ 4

+ 8

93
-

23
-

52
+

82
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Abu rolled up his paper hat very tightly and 
put it in a bottle. He put a cork in the bottle 
and threw it into the ocean. Three days later 
the bottle washed up on a tiny island 
eighteen miles away. If the bottle traveled 
the same distance each day, how many miles 
did the hat in the bottle travel each day?

At 8:00 a.m. Mr. King started packing quarts 
of milk in crates. By 9:00 a.m., he had packed 
73 quarts. He took a break from 9:00 a.m. to 
9:30 a.m. From 9:30 a.m. to 10:30 a.m., he 
packed 77 quarts. How many quarts of milk 
did he pack from 8:00 a.m. to 10:30 a.m.?

Wendy, Jenna, and Hunter are the judges for the class yo-yo contest.  They will each give 

a score from 0 to 10 for each performance.  Adam was the first to go.  After the 

performance Mrs. Young adds up the score.  Wow!  Adam got the same score from all 

three judges for a total of 21.  What score did each judge give him?

Jenna collects squishies.  Before she started getting serious about collecting, she only had 7 

of them.  But now she has 21 squishies.  She ordered 8 really big squishies online.  They 

should be delivered next week on her birthday.  And guess what?  Next week on her 

birthday, she invited 6 friends over for a slumber party.  In the invitation she said, "No gifts.  

Just give me 4 squishies."

On the day after her birthday, how many squishies will Jenna have?
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ACROSS

1. the tens in 9-Across + the thousands in 4-Down + 
the ones in 1-Down + the hundreds in 2-Across

2. the thousands in 10-Across + the tens in 9-Across 
+ the ones in 1-Down + the hundreds in 4-Down

3. the hundreds in 4-Down + the tens in 1-Across + 
the thousands in 8-Across + the ones in 1-Down

6. the thousands in 8-Across + the tens in 5-Down + 
the ones in 1-Across

8. the tens in 9-Across + the ones in 1-Down + the 
hundreds in 2-Across + the thousands in 5-Down

9. 5 + 15

10. eight hundred nine thousand,  six hundred 
eighty-three

DOWN

1. the ones in 10-Across + the tens in 9-Across + the 
thousands in 4-Down

4. four thousand,  seven hundred twenty-six
5. the tens in 1-Down + the thousands in 10-Across + 

the hundreds in 2-Across

7. the tens in 1-Down + the thousands in 6-Across + 
the ones in 2-Across

1 2

3 4

5 6 7

8 9

10

Fill in the numbers.

16 18 19 20

26 28

36 37 38 39 40

47 48 49 50

48 50

57 59

70

43

52 53

62
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Jason woke up at 7 
o'clock in the morning 
on Mirth Day. Write the 
time another way.

April, Sara, and Erin are 
having a tea party for 
their favorite teddy 
bears. The party will 
begin at 3:00 p.m. in the 
afternoon and will last 
for 1 hour and 25 
minutes. What time will 
the party be over?

Amy went to the store. 
She bought a box of 
pasta for $1.58, some 
cheese for $2.14, and 
pasta sauce for $3.87. 
How much did she 
spend in all?

Count by 2s.

2 , 4 , 6 , , , , , , ,

Draw ONE continuous line that touches every box ONCE.
Count by 2s.  Find the box with the number 2.  Move up, down, right, or left.
Keep counting until you reach 50.  Do not move into a spot with a ghost.

2 4 6 32

18 50

Write the final part of the math analogy.

16 groups of 7 : 14 groups of 8 :: 8 groups of 10 :

Explain why you think your answer is correct.
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Adam Hunter Ava Rose
63 60 5 77

Facts

Adam is five years old.

Hunter is seventy-two years older than Adam.

Ava is fifty-five years older than Adam.

Rose is three years older than Ava.

How old is Adam?

How old is Hunter?

How old is Ava?

How old is Rose?

Circle the number that is 
smallest.

8,300    8,003

8,030

Write an even number.

674
93+

Make your own 

equation.

 + 7 = 

double 600 If you know
 86 + 19 = 105
Then what is 86 + 16?
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